
＋ 4 10 3 9 8 7 6 2 1 5
4
8
3
2
9
10
5
7
1
6

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

1No.
問題



＋ 4 10 3 9 8 7 6 2 1 5
4 8 14 7 13 12 11 10 6 5 9
8 12 18 11 17 16 15 14 10 9 13
3 7 13 6 12 11 10 9 5 4 8
2 6 12 5 11 10 9 8 4 3 7
9 13 19 12 18 17 16 15 11 10 14
10 14 20 13 19 18 17 16 12 11 15
5 9 15 8 14 13 12 11 7 6 10
7 11 17 10 16 15 14 13 9 8 12
1 5 11 4 10 9 8 7 3 2 6
6 10 16 9 15 14 13 12 8 7 11

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

1No.
解答



＋ 4 3 2 7 1 9 5 8 10 6
10
6
4
1
5
2
9
7
8
3

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

2No.
問題



＋ 4 3 2 7 1 9 5 8 10 6
10 14 13 12 17 11 19 15 18 20 16
6 10 9 8 13 7 15 11 14 16 12
4 8 7 6 11 5 13 9 12 14 10
1 5 4 3 8 2 10 6 9 11 7
5 9 8 7 12 6 14 10 13 15 11
2 6 5 4 9 3 11 7 10 12 8
9 13 12 11 16 10 18 14 17 19 15
7 11 10 9 14 8 16 12 15 17 13
8 12 11 10 15 9 17 13 16 18 14
3 7 6 5 10 4 12 8 11 13 9

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

2No.
解答



＋ 6 7 2 8 9 10 1 4 3 5
6
4
10
2
5
7
8
3
9
1

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

3No.
問題



＋ 6 7 2 8 9 10 1 4 3 5
6 12 13 8 14 15 16 7 10 9 11
4 10 11 6 12 13 14 5 8 7 9
10 16 17 12 18 19 20 11 14 13 15
2 8 9 4 10 11 12 3 6 5 7
5 11 12 7 13 14 15 6 9 8 10
7 13 14 9 15 16 17 8 11 10 12
8 14 15 10 16 17 18 9 12 11 13
3 9 10 5 11 12 13 4 7 6 8
9 15 16 11 17 18 19 10 13 12 14
1 7 8 3 9 10 11 2 5 4 6

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

3No.
解答



＋ 1 6 5 8 7 3 9 10 2 4
3
2
1
7
10
6
4
9
5
8

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

4No.
問題



＋ 1 6 5 8 7 3 9 10 2 4
3 4 9 8 11 10 6 12 13 5 7
2 3 8 7 10 9 5 11 12 4 6
1 2 7 6 9 8 4 10 11 3 5
7 8 13 12 15 14 10 16 17 9 11
10 11 16 15 18 17 13 19 20 12 14
6 7 12 11 14 13 9 15 16 8 10
4 5 10 9 12 11 7 13 14 6 8
9 10 15 14 17 16 12 18 19 11 13
5 6 11 10 13 12 8 14 15 7 9
8 9 14 13 16 15 11 17 18 10 12

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

4No.
解答



＋ 10 3 8 5 7 9 6 2 1 4
4
3
8
10
5
9
1
6
7
2

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

5No.
問題



＋ 10 3 8 5 7 9 6 2 1 4
4 14 7 12 9 11 13 10 6 5 8
3 13 6 11 8 10 12 9 5 4 7
8 18 11 16 13 15 17 14 10 9 12
10 20 13 18 15 17 19 16 12 11 14
5 15 8 13 10 12 14 11 7 6 9
9 19 12 17 14 16 18 15 11 10 13
1 11 4 9 6 8 10 7 3 2 5
6 16 9 14 11 13 15 12 8 7 10
7 17 10 15 12 14 16 13 9 8 11
2 12 5 10 7 9 11 8 4 3 6

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

5No.
解答



＋ 7 1 5 4 2 10 9 6 3 8
1
6
2
7
8
5
4
10
3
9

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

6No.
問題



＋ 7 1 5 4 2 10 9 6 3 8
1 8 2 6 5 3 11 10 7 4 9
6 13 7 11 10 8 16 15 12 9 14
2 9 3 7 6 4 12 11 8 5 10
7 14 8 12 11 9 17 16 13 10 15
8 15 9 13 12 10 18 17 14 11 16
5 12 6 10 9 7 15 14 11 8 13
4 11 5 9 8 6 14 13 10 7 12
10 17 11 15 14 12 20 19 16 13 18
3 10 4 8 7 5 13 12 9 6 11
9 16 10 14 13 11 19 18 15 12 17

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

6No.
解答



＋ 8 4 3 2 9 6 5 1 7 10
7
5
6
1
8
10
9
3
4
2

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

7No.
問題



＋ 8 4 3 2 9 6 5 1 7 10
7 15 11 10 9 16 13 12 8 14 17
5 13 9 8 7 14 11 10 6 12 15
6 14 10 9 8 15 12 11 7 13 16
1 9 5 4 3 10 7 6 2 8 11
8 16 12 11 10 17 14 13 9 15 18
10 18 14 13 12 19 16 15 11 17 20
9 17 13 12 11 18 15 14 10 16 19
3 11 7 6 5 12 9 8 4 10 13
4 12 8 7 6 13 10 9 5 11 14
2 10 6 5 4 11 8 7 3 9 12

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

7No.
解答



＋ 1 7 3 9 6 2 5 8 10 4
8
6
1
10
2
3
7
9
5
4

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

8No.
問題



＋ 1 7 3 9 6 2 5 8 10 4
8 9 15 11 17 14 10 13 16 18 12
6 7 13 9 15 12 8 11 14 16 10
1 2 8 4 10 7 3 6 9 11 5
10 11 17 13 19 16 12 15 18 20 14
2 3 9 5 11 8 4 7 10 12 6
3 4 10 6 12 9 5 8 11 13 7
7 8 14 10 16 13 9 12 15 17 11
9 10 16 12 18 15 11 14 17 19 13
5 6 12 8 14 11 7 10 13 15 9
4 5 11 7 13 10 6 9 12 14 8

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

8No.
解答



＋ 10 2 7 9 6 3 5 1 4 8
9
8
10
4
6
3
7
2
1
5

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

9No.
問題



＋ 10 2 7 9 6 3 5 1 4 8
9 19 11 16 18 15 12 14 10 13 17
8 18 10 15 17 14 11 13 9 12 16
10 20 12 17 19 16 13 15 11 14 18
4 14 6 11 13 10 7 9 5 8 12
6 16 8 13 15 12 9 11 7 10 14
3 13 5 10 12 9 6 8 4 7 11
7 17 9 14 16 13 10 12 8 11 15
2 12 4 9 11 8 5 7 3 6 10
1 11 3 8 10 7 4 6 2 5 9
5 15 7 12 14 11 8 10 6 9 13

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

9No.
解答



＋ 2 5 4 10 8 1 7 6 3 9
10
9
3
6
1
7
8
5
2
4

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

10No.
問題



＋ 2 5 4 10 8 1 7 6 3 9
10 12 15 14 20 18 11 17 16 13 19
9 11 14 13 19 17 10 16 15 12 18
3 5 8 7 13 11 4 10 9 6 12
6 8 11 10 16 14 7 13 12 9 15
1 3 6 5 11 9 2 8 7 4 10
7 9 12 11 17 15 8 14 13 10 16
8 10 13 12 18 16 9 15 14 11 17
5 7 10 9 15 13 6 12 11 8 14
2 4 7 6 12 10 3 9 8 5 11
4 6 9 8 14 12 5 11 10 7 13

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

10No.
解答



＋ 4 2 7 3 10 6 8 5 9 1
4
7
9
5
1
3
10
6
8
2

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

11No.
問題



＋ 4 2 7 3 10 6 8 5 9 1
4 8 6 11 7 14 10 12 9 13 5
7 11 9 14 10 17 13 15 12 16 8
9 13 11 16 12 19 15 17 14 18 10
5 9 7 12 8 15 11 13 10 14 6
1 5 3 8 4 11 7 9 6 10 2
3 7 5 10 6 13 9 11 8 12 4
10 14 12 17 13 20 16 18 15 19 11
6 10 8 13 9 16 12 14 11 15 7
8 12 10 15 11 18 14 16 13 17 9
2 6 4 9 5 12 8 10 7 11 3

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

11No.
解答



＋ 9 8 3 2 4 7 10 6 5 1
2
8
1
10
6
7
3
5
4
9

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

12No.
問題



＋ 9 8 3 2 4 7 10 6 5 1
2 11 10 5 4 6 9 12 8 7 3
8 17 16 11 10 12 15 18 14 13 9
1 10 9 4 3 5 8 11 7 6 2
10 19 18 13 12 14 17 20 16 15 11
6 15 14 9 8 10 13 16 12 11 7
7 16 15 10 9 11 14 17 13 12 8
3 12 11 6 5 7 10 13 9 8 4
5 14 13 8 7 9 12 15 11 10 6
4 13 12 7 6 8 11 14 10 9 5
9 18 17 12 11 13 16 19 15 14 10

SENIOR
https://origamijapan.net/senior
ORIGAMI
折 り 紙  シ ニ ア

日付　　　　　　　年　　　　月　　　　日 名前

時間の記録　　　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

脳トレ   　　 プリント

100マス計算
1から10までの足し算

12No.
解答


